## TEACHER (UK/OVERSEAS) MEMBERSHIP FORM

Please complete all parts of this form and answer all questions, as we are required by law to ask them, and then sign the form. If your form is not complete, there will be a delay in processing it. Thank you.

## How will MMMI use the information on this form?

Signed

Date (dd/mm/yyyy)

The details you provide will be used to register you as a member of Margaret Morris Movement International Ltd and to send you publications and information about MMMI courses, classes and special events as well as relevant information from other organisations.

and information about MMMI cours	es, classes and special events	as well as re	elevant inf	ormation fr	om other or	ganisations.	
YOUR DETAILS							
First Name		Surname					
Address (Please print clearly and exactly as you would write your address in your own country, including postcode)				Countr	ту		
Phone Number		Mobile					
Email (please write this clearly)							
If Under 18: Date of birth			Signature of parent/guardian				
Please tick the boxes:							
31 March 2025. classes on				tered Teacher of MMM I have provided details of my the separate Class Information Form, which is to be to the Administrator.			
I enclose*/have paid* my registration fee of £97.00 for UK or £48.00 for Overseas Teachers (see payment details below) *Delete as applica					strator.		
TEACHERS' REGISTRATION RATES/INSURANCE The UK registration fee includes the current annual premium for participation in the Public and Products Liability & Professional Indemnity and Personal Accident insurance arranged through MMM International Ltd for registered teachers of MMM with Sportscover Europe until 30 June 2025. Insurance is invalid unless paid up to date.  Teachers are required to pay their annual registration fee each year. Failure to do so will nullify UK Teachers' insurance and may result in your name being removed from the list of registered teachers. For reinstatement on that list the Board of Directors may require, at their discretion, further proof of competence.				DONATIONS  Margaret Morris Movement International Limited is a charity (Charity No. 7279795) and appreciates the considerate donations from all its members and friends. If you want to make a donation you can choose how you would prefer your donation to be used:  • General Funds, including publicity and promotion, producing MMM books and other resources, etc. General funds are the core of MMMI funding and your donation will further the development and promotion of MMMI			
PRIVACY NOTICE  MMM International Ltd's Privacy Notice (2018) is available on the website (margaretmorrismovement.com) or from the Membership Secretary on request.							
MMM MAGAZINE As a registered teacher you will receive one copy of the MMM Magazine. The Magazine is sent to all Members who have paid the membership fee. Additional copies of the Magazine can be obtained from the Membership Secretary for a charge of £5 per copy plus postage: up to 2 copies UK £3, Europe £5, Rest of World £7. Please add this to your fee payment. For larger orders please enquire before ordering. Thank you.				<ul> <li>Scholarship Fund, to help promising students obtain teaching qualifications</li> <li>Jim Hastie Memorial Fund, for special projects</li> </ul> MY PAYMENT			
PAYMENT DETAILS		:	UK Teache		£97.00	£	
Pay at the bank or online:			:	Overseas Teacher's fee £48.00 £  Donations (Optional)			<u> </u>
Bank: HSBC Account: Margaret Morris Movement International Ltd.				General Funds £			
Sort Code: 40-22-47 Account No.: 91700774  IBAN: GB30HBUK40224791700774  BIC (SWIFT): HBUKGB4112A  When paying online, please give your name and nature of payment (i.e. Teacher Registration) as the reference so that the payment can be identified.			:	Scholarship Fund		£	
			:	Jim Hastie Memorial Fund			£
				Additional Magazines @ £5 per copy:			
				Number o	f copies		£
Cheques: Please make cheques payable to MARGARET MORRIS MOVEMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED.				Postage U	K/Europe/R	est of World	£
Overseas payments may be made via Wise (wise.com).				TOTAL £			
Send this form, with your cheque if applicable, to:  Gail Borrows, MMMI Membership Secretary  48 Marlow Bottom, Marlow, SL7 3NB, United Kingdom				☐ I enclose a cheque for the total amount ☐ I have paid directly to the bank / by Wise Tick as applicable			
SIGNATURE							
By signing this form, you confirm that you have read and agree with MMM International Ltd's Privacy Notice (2018), and that you agree to abide by the policies, rules and regulations of MMM International Ltd.				For Office			
			ıd :	Date recei			

Payment method

Date processed